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1. Novruzov, Sultan RUS 103C 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 4. 13.3 237.70

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 36.90 1. (68.40)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (112.50)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 1. (158.10)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 1. (201.30)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 36.40 1. (237.70)

2. Sobolev, Egor NVSP 103C 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 7. 13.3 235.30

201B 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.40 6. (51.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (92.85)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 51.60 2. (144.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 2. (193.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 2. (235.30)

3. Eliseev, Daniil MGFS 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 2. 13.7 221.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 33.30 5. (67.95)

101B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 5. (93.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 47.25 3. (140.70)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.20 5. (165.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 3. (221.90)

4. Riabov, Gleb RUS 403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 1. 13.3 219.65

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 4. (68.20)

201C 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 4. (98.80)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 31.05 5. (129.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 4. (170.45)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 4. (219.65)

5. Borodkin, Roman UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 3. 11.8 212.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 3. (63.50)

301C 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 36.90 3. (100.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (138.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. (176.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 5. (212.00)

6. Pavel, Istomin RUS 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 4. 13.0 211.20

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 7. (61.90)

201C 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 7. (87.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 7. (122.20)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 6. (165.60)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. (211.20)

7. Ackmann, William SVNA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 6. 13.3 195.00

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 2. (69.00)

403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 2. (105.10)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 21.60 6. (126.70)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 30.80 7. (157.50)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 37.50 7. (195.00)
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8. Bertram, Peer SVMÜ 103B 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 23.20 10. 11.6 168.85

403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 9. (54.55)

203C 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 24.70 9. (79.25)

303C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.00 9. (111.25)

105C 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 28.60 8. (139.85)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 29.00 8. (168.85)

9. Miocic, Mikula CRO 301C 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 24.30 9. 13.3 156.45

403C 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 10. (49.00)

201C 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 17.85 10. (66.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.60 10. (93.45)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 27.00 10. (120.45)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 9. (156.45)

10. Tabarchuk, Bogdan MGFS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 8. 13.1 144.40

201C 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 22.95 8. (50.95)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.35 8. (79.30)

105C 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 8. (115.60)

405C 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 16.20 9. (131.80)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 12.60 10. (144.40)

11. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 201B 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 12.60 11. 12.0 125.30

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 11. (40.60)

103B 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 18.40 11. (59.00)

5132D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 24.15 11. (83.15)

403B 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 15.75 11. (98.90)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 26.40 11. (125.30)


